SMD Power Inductors
Feature
1. Large permissible DC current and low DC resistance.
2. Compact and thin.
3. Low cost and packed in embossed carrier tape.
Application
1.DC/CC Converter of portable equipment.
2.Camcorder,LCD TV set,Digital still camera,PDA...

4.7 ± 30% 105 0.90 4R7
6.8 ± 30% 170 0.73 6R8
10 ± 30% 210 0.55 100
15 ± 30% 295 0.45 150
22 ± 30% 430 0.40 220
CDRH3D16-R47N
CDRH3D16-1R0N
CDRH3D16-1R5N
CDRH3D16-2R2N
CDRH3D16-3R3N
CDRH3D16-4R7N
CDRH3D16-6R8N
CDRH3D16-100N
CDRH3D16-150N
CDRH3D16-220N
CDRH3D16-330N 33 ± 30% 675 0.32 330
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH3D18 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 3.8 ±  0.2

10 ± 30% 205 0.90 100
12 ± 30% 275 0.80 120
15 ± 30% 302 0.75 150
22 ± 30% 424 0.60 220
33 ± 30% 640 0.50 330
CDRH3D18-1R0N
CDRH3D18-2R2N
CDRH3D18-3R0N
CDRH3D18-4R7N
CDRH3D18-6R8N
CDRH3D18-100N
CDRH3D18-120N
CDRH3D18-150N
CDRH3D18-220N
CDRH3D18-330N
CDRH3D18-470N 47 ± 30% 964 0.40 470
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH3D28 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 3.8 ±  0.2

CDRH3D28-120N
CDRH3D28-150N
CDRH3D28-180N
CDRH3D28-220N
CDRH3D28-270N
CDRH3D28-330N
CDRH3D28-390N
CDRH3D28-470N
CDRH3D28-560N
CDRH3D28-680N
CDRH3D28-820N
CDRH3D28-101M
CDRH3D28-121M
CDRH3D28-151M
CDRH3D28-181M
CDRH3D28-221M 220 ± 20% 1269 0.10 221
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH4D18 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 4.7 ±  0.3

CDRH4D18-100N
CDRH4D18-120N
CDRH4D18-150N
CDRH4D18-180N
CDRH4D18-220N
CDRH4D18-270N
CDRH4D18-330N
CDRH4D18-390N
CDRH4D18-470N
CDRH4D18-560N
CDRH4D18-680N
CDRH4D18-820N
CDRH4D18-101M
CDRH4D18-121M
CDRH4D18-151M
CDRH4D18-181M 180 ± 20% 4000 0.14 181
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH4D28 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 4.7 ±  0.3

CDRH4D28-220N
CDRH4D28-270N
CDRH4D28-330N
CDRH4D28-390N
CDRH4D28-470N
CDRH4D28-560N
CDRH4D28-680N
CDRH4D28-820N
CDRH4D28-101M
CDRH4D28-121M
CDRH4D28-151M
CDRH4D28-181M
CDRH4D28-221M
CDRH4D28-271M
CDRH4D28-331M
CDRH4D28-391M 390± 20% 2830 0.13 391
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH5D18  Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 5.7 ±  0.3

150 ± 20% 1710 0.31 151
CDRH5D18-4R1N
CDRH5D18-6R2N
CDRH5D18-100N
CDRH5D18-120N
CDRH5D18-150N
CDRH5D18-180N
CDRH5D18-220N
CDRH5D18-330N
CDRH5D18-470N
CDRH5D18-680N
CDRH5D18-820N
CDRH5D18-101M
CDRH5D18-121M
CDRH5D18-151M
CDRH5D18-181M 180± 20% 2240 0.28 181
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH5D28 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 5.7 ±  0.3

CDRH5D28-2R2N
CDRH5D28-5R6N
CDRH5D28-8R2N
CDRH5D28-100N
CDRH5D28-120N
CDRH5D28-180N
CDRH5D28-220N
CDRH5D28-330N
CDRH5D28-470N
CDRH5D28-680N
CDRH5D28-101M
CDRH5D28-151M
CDRH5D28-181M
CDRH5D28-221M
CDRH5D28-271M
CDRH5D28-331M 330 ± 20% 1980 0.25 331
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH6D28 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 6.7 ±  0.3

CDRH6D28-270N
CDRH6D28-330N
CDRH6D28-390N
CDRH6D28-470N
CDRH6D28-560N
CDRH6D28-680N
CDRH6D28-820N
CDRH6D28-101M
CDRH6D28-121M
CDRH6D28-151M
CDRH6D28-181M
CDRH6D28-221M
CDRH6D28-271M
CDRH6D28-331M
CDRH6D28-391M
CDRH6D28-471M 470 ± 20% 3150 0.21 471
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH6D38 Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 6.7 ±  0.3

CDRH6D38-390N
CDRH6D38-470N
CDRH6D38-560N
CDRH6D38-680N
CDRH6D38-820N
CDRH6D38-101M
CDRH6D38-121M
CDRH6D38-151M
CDRH6D38-181M
CDRH6D38-221M
CDRH6D38-271M
CDRH6D38-331M
CDRH6D38-391M
CDRH6D38-471M
CDRH6D38-561M
CDRH6D38-681M 680 ± 20% 3200 0.25 681
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH8D28Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 8.0 ±  0.3

22 ± 30% 99 1.60 1.85
33 ± 30% 156 1.30 1.49
47 ± 30% 195 1.15 1.30
68 ± 30% 286 0.92 0.98
CDRH8D28-1R0N
CDRH8D28-2R5N
CDRH8D28-3R3N
CDRH8D28-4R7N
CDRH8D28-7R3N
CDRH8D28-100N
CDRH8D28-150N
CDRH8D28-220N
CDRH8D28-330N
CDRH8D28-470N
CDRH8D28-680N
CDRH8D28-101M 100 ± 20% 430 0.75 0.80
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH8D38  Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 8.0 ±  0.3

22 ± 30% 105 2.30 2.00
33 ± 30% 157 1.75 1.60
47 ± 30% 189 1.52 1.42
68 ± 30% 290 1.30 1.08
CDRH8D38-1R8N
CDRH8D38-2R5N
CDRH8D38-3R3N
CDRH8D38-4R7N
CDRH8D38-6R0N
CDRH8D38-100N
CDRH8D38-150N
CDRH8D38-220N
CDRH8D38-330N
CDRH8D38-470N
CDRH8D38-680N
CDRH8D38-101M 100 ± 20% 410 1.05 0.88
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
Shielded Construction-CDRH8D43  Series
1.Mechanical & Dimensions (UNIT: mm)
A 8.0 ±  0.3

33 ± 30% 125 2.20 1.40
47 ± 30% 150 1.80 1.30
68 ± 30% 240 1.50 1.00
CDRH8D43-1R0N
CDRH8D43-1R2N
CDRH8D43-2R2N
CDRH8D43-3R9N
CDRH8D43-4R7N
CDRH8D43-6R8N
CDRH8D43-100N
CDRH8D43-150N
CDRH8D43-220N
CDRH8D43-330N
CDRH8D43-470N
CDRH8D43-680N
CDRH8D43-101M 100 ± 20% 360 1.30 0.80
3.Operating  -40℃ ~ +125℃ ( Including self-temperature rise)
4.Reliability and Testing Conditions / Pin Type Power Inductors
Item Specification Conditions
Operating temperature